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Sparq Renewables 
Station Development & Financing RNG Production Development

Norman Herrera
Founder & CEO
norman.herrera@sparqrenew.com
(405) 896-5096

sparqng.com

Grant Writing & FacilitationPublic Stations

Public Stations

Dericks Leasing & Financial Company
RNG Supply

Richard M Dericks, Jr.
Principal
rdericks@dericksleasing.com
(918) 585-5866

dericksleasing.com

Station Development

Credit Monetization Partner for Tax-Exempt Fleets

Credit Monetization Partner for Tax-Exempt Fleets

Comprehensive Services and Maintenance for Stations

Vehicle Conversions and Fleet Maintenance
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Fleet Consulting
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RNG Procurement & Contracting Support

Vehicle Modification & Upfitting (partnerships with several OEMs)

Love’s Alternative Energy
Station Design & Construction

Station Operations & Maintenance 

RNG Supply

Charles Love
GM, Technical Sales (RNG, CNG, Hydrogen)
charles.love@loves.com
(405) 627-1415

lovesalternativeenergy.com

A1 Alternative Fuel Systems

RFS/RIN Education & Financial Strategy

Bill Stafford
VP of Business Development
bill@verdantrng.com
(918) 605-1682

verdantrng.com

Fueling & Infrastructure Support

Fleet Transition Planning

Public Stations

Black Mesa Advisors

Juan Ramos
Business Development Manager
juan@a1altfuels.com
(559) 519-6087

a1altfuels.com

Fleet training on new fuel systemsVehicle Maintenance & Service

Verdant Energy

Feasibility Studies

John Cleland, Managing Partner
john@blackmesaadvisors.com

Business Development

Market & Policy Advising Regulatory & Permitting Support

Strategic Planning

Investment Advising Contracting Support Project Management

Jenny Hellman, Managing Partner
jenny@blackmesaadvisors.com

blackmesaadvisors.com
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Fuel tank replacement Standard warranty, 2 year/200k miles
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Zachary Lawson
Sales Director
zlawson@opalfuels.com
(916) 205-4726

opalfuels.com

RNG Contracting 

Phillips Murrah, P.C.
Legal Services

Kayla Kuri
Corporate Attorney & Director
kmkuri@phillipsmurrah.com
(405) 552-2419

phillipsmurrah.com

Clean Energy
Operations & Maintenance RNG Supply

Eme Torlai
Director, Business Development
emelia.torlai@cleanenergyfuels.com
(713) 725-8869

cleanenergyfuels.com/rng

Station Design & Construction Facility Modification

Public Stations

Opal Fuels
Public StationsCustom Station Design & Servicing

One Gas 
RNG Production Development Public Fueling Stations
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Rocky Chavez
Sr. Market Development Representative
rocky.chavez@onegas.com
(405) 551-6914

oklahomanaturalgas.com
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